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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1739 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th September 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | Restof | Midiands |y | scotiand
Dem South | /Wales

Weighted Sample| 1739|596 | 570| 106 | 683 743 | 842 | 897 | 195|734 | 412 |398| 991 | 748 233 563 372 419 151

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If the choice of Prime Minister at the next election
was between Boris Johnson and Jeremy Corbyn,
which would you prefer to see as Prime Minister?
Boris Johnson, and | would be happy with him being o | 36 4 43 | 4 36 22 17 |10 13 26 28| 18 21| 18 23 21 17 10
Prime Minister
Boris Johnson, but I would notbe happy with himbeing 1 50 4 45| 10 20 14 13 | 6 12 16 18| 15 11| 12 15 15 13 12
Prime Minister
TOTALBORISJOHNSON 33 |64 8 21| 14 56 [36 30 |16 25 42 46| 33 32| 30 38 36 30 7
Jeremy Corbyn, and I would be happy him be'”ﬁ’/”': :'STeer 21| 2 48 6| 33 9 |22 20 |4 26 17 6|21 20| 23 17 21 25 22
Jeremy Corbyn, butl would not be happy with him being 1 5 17 57 | 19 4 |11 10 |12 12 10 7|10 10| 13 11 9 9 12
Prime Minister
TOTALJEREMYCORBYN 31 | 4 65 33| 52 13|33 30 |53 38 27 13|31 30| 36 28 30 34 34
Neither 26 | 20 17 43| 20 24 |23 30 [ 10 23 27 39| 28 24| 25 27 25 23 36
Dontknow 10 | 3 10 4 5 7|8 11|20 14 4 2|7 13 9 8 9 13 8
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